
Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Cathy Deleon Principal cmdeleon@laredoisd.org 956-273-4001 167

Erika Ramirez Assistant Principal erramirez@laredoisd.org 956-273-4002 174

Nurse

Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Alejandra Pena Nurse mpena2@laredoisd.org 956-273-4019 182

Laura Villalobos Health Assistant lavillalobos@laredoisd.org 956-273-4019 182

Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Ramona Montemayor Counselor ramontemayor@laredoisd.org 956-273-4018 160

Cecilia Hodges Librarian chodges@laredoisd.org 956-273-4009 182

Melissa Garcia Instructional Specialist mgarcia3@laredoisd.org 956-273-4006 173

Alma Cruz Technology Trainer amcruz@laredoisd.org 956-273-4010 187

Diana Prado Speech Language Pathologist deprado@laredoisd.org 956-4016 156

Maria Luna Diagnostician mlluna@laredoisd.org 956-273-4016 156

Tanya Martin Dyslexia Teacher tmartin@laredoisd.org 200

Mario Robledo Behavior Specialist mrobledo@laredoisd.org 956-273-1518

Martha Guerra Occupational Therapy mcguerra@laredoisd.org 956-273-4011 158

Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Imelda Garay Secretary igaray@laredoisd.org 956-273-4003 162

Carlos Perez Attendance Clerk cperez@laredoisd.org 956-273-4008 169

Veronica Santos Campus Clerk vsantos@laredoisd.org 956-273-4027 162

Leticia Moncada Bilingual Clerk lmoncada@laredoisd.org 956-273-4013 186

Cheryl Jimenez Parent Liaison cjimenez@laredoisd.org 956-273-4017 162

Emilio Gonzalez Science Lab Manager egonzalez1@laredoisd.org 956-273-4024 193

Rogelio Salazar Computer Lab Manager rasalazar@laredoisd.org 956-273-4070 187

Carmen Baca Librarian Aide  mbaca@laredoisd.org 956-273-4028 182

Sebastian Navarro Head Custodian sdnavarro@laredoisd.org 956-273-4000 147

Alma Deriojas Custodian asderiojas@laredoisd.org 956-273-4000 147

Apolonia Campos Custodian afcampos@laredoisd.org 956-273-4000 147

Rosa Hernandez Custodian rihernandez@laredoisd.org 956-273-4000 147

Juan Serna Custodian jrserna@laredoisd.org 956-273-4000 147

Maria Santos Cafeteria Manager masantos@laredoisd.org 956-273-4015 204
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Julissa Valdez 9:25 a.m. - 10:10 a.m. jvaldez@laredoisd.org 956-273-4069 253

Norma Flores 9:25 a.m. - 10:10 a.m. nflores1109@laredoisd.org 956-273-4068 249

Aurora Mendoza 9:25 a.m. - 10:10 a.m. amsilva@laredoisd.org 956-273-4065 241

Ariana Lara 9:25 a.m. - 10:10 a.m. avlara@laredoisd.org 956-273-4066 243

Maria Macias 9:25 a.m. - 10:10 a.m. mgmacias122@laredoisd.org 956-273-4067 247

Maria Trevino 9:25 a.m. - 10:10 a.m. mdtrevino@laredoisd.org 956-273-4069 253

Sylvia Benavides 9:25 a.m. - 10:10 a.m. srbenavides@laredoisd.org 956-273-4068 249

Karla Rodriguez 9:25 a.m. - 10:10 a.m. kirodriguez@laredoisd.org 956-273-4065 241

Anna Ortiz 9:25 a.m. - 10:10 a.m. aperez2@laredoisd.org 956-273-4066 243

Name Planning Time Email Phone # Room #
Juanita Soto 10:15 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. jsoto101@laredoisd.org 956-273-4064 237

Rosa Jimenez 10:15 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. rjimenez@laredoisd.org 956-273-4062 231

Liza Hale 10:15 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. lhale@laredoisd.org 956-273-4063 235

Maria Perez 10:15 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. mperez109@laredoisd.org 956-273-4055 142

Amy Ramos 10:15 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. ayramos@laredoisd.org 956-273-4064 237

Patricia Aguilar 10:15 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. paguilar@laredoisd.org 956-273-4062 231

Name Planning Time Email Phone # Room #
Ruth Martinez 8:35 a.m. - 9:20 a.m. rnmartinez@laredoisd.org 956-273-4050 128

Ofelia Barrera 8:35 a.m. - 9:20 a.m. obarrera109@laredoisd.org 956-273-4051 134

Cynthia Medina 8:35 a.m. - 9:20 a.m. cmedina2109@laredoisd.org 956-273-4052 136

Vilma Kirkpatrick 8:35 a.m. - 9:20 a.m. vkirkpatrick109@laredoisd.org956-4053956-273-4053 138

Name Planning Time Email Phone # Room #
Marcella Gonzalez 11:05 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. mvgonzalez109@laredoisd.org 956-273-4046 114

Christella Cruz 11:05 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. cvcruz1@laredoisd.org 956-273-4047 117

Juanita Mendoza 11:05 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. jpmendoza@laredoisd.org 956-273-4048 119

Ana Hernandez 11:05 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. ahernandez2109@laredoisd.org 956-273-4020 112

Second Grade Teachers

Pre-Kinder Teachers & Teacher Assistants

Kinder Teachers & Teacher Assistants

First Grade Teachers 
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Name Planning Time Email Phone # Room #
Diana Martinez 12:35 p.m. - 1:20 p.m. dmartinez109@laredoisd.org 956-273-4042 106

Lilliana Rivera 12:35 p.m. - 1:20 p.m. lrivera109@laredoisd.org 956-273-4044 110

Raul Gonzalez 12:35 p.m. - 1:20 p.m. rgonzalez1109@laredoisd.org 956-273-4043 108

Guadalupe Ancira 12:35 p.m. - 1:20 p.m. gancira109@laredoisd.org 956-273-4041 104

Name Planning Time Email Phone # Room #
Cynthia Sanchez 1:25 p.m. - 2:10 p.m. csanchez@laredoisd.org 956-273-4040 102

Patricia Sosa 1:25 p.m. - 2:10 p.m. psosa111@laredoisd.org 956-273-4056 208

Ricardo Canizales 1:25 p.m. - 2:10 p.m. rcanizales109@laredoisd.org 956-273-4057 210

Leslie Allende 1:25 p.m. - 2:10 p.m. lallendeespejel@laredoisd.org 956-273-4058 212

Name Planning Time Email Phone # Room #
Griselda Lopez 2:15 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. glopez123@laredoisd.org 956-273-4060 216

Francisco Maldonado 2:15 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. fmaldonado109@laredoisd.org 956-273-4059 214

Iris Lucio 2:15 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. ivlucio@laredoisd.org 956-273-4061 218

Rebecca Garcia 2:15 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. rmcantu@laredoisd.org 956-273-4024 193

Name Planning Time Email Phone # Room #
Melissa Leal 11:05 a.m. mleal109@laredoisd.org 956-273-4004 220

Melina Ramirez 1:25 p.m. maramirez041@laredoisd.org 956-273-4007 224

Ashley Hernandez amhernandez@laredoisd.org 956-273-4007 224

Grecia Andrade gandrade@laredoisd.org 956-273-4004 220

Jose Vela 1:15 p.m. jfvela109@laredoisd.org 956-273-4074 174

Diana Huerta 11:00 a.m. vhuerta@laredoisd.org 956-273-4011 158

Name Planning Time Email Phone # Room #
Noe Esquinca 3:00 p.m. nesquinca109@laredoisd.org 956-273-4025 146

Maria Patino 3:00 p.m. mpatino@laredoisd.org 956-273-4025 146

John Reese 3:00 p.m. jreese109@laredoisd.org 956-273-4025 146

Name Planning Time Email Phone # Room #
Beatriz Escudero 7:45 - 8:00 am & 3:00 pm bescudero109@laredoisd.org 956-273-4054 140

Third Grade Teachers 

Fourth Grade Teachers

Fifth Grade Teachers

Special Education Teachers & Paraprofessionals

Physical Education (P.E.) Teachers & Paraprofessionals

Music Education
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